

CS. No. 1812/2016

Mohd. Irfan & Others Vs Shahzad Ahmed & Others

09.01.2019

At 10:30 am

Present: Sh Navin Singhala, Ld Counsel for plaintiffs.

Sh J. K. Nayyar, Ld Counsel for defendant no. 2.

None for defendant no. 1 and 3.

Ld Proxy Counsel for defendant no. 1 and 3 had appeared in the morning.

No PW is present.

Matter is adjourned.

Last and final opportunity is granted to plaintiffs to lead entire PE.

Re-list the matter for entire PE on 02/02/2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/09.01.2019