

CS 591/20151812/16

MOHD.IRFAN ETC. Vs. SHAHZAD AHMED

22.09.2022

Present: Plaintiff no. 1 in person.

Proxy counsel Sh. Manmohan Tiwari for Sh. M.K. Sethi for
defendant no. 1 and 3.

Defendant no. 2 in person.

Connected matter is fixed for 13.10.2022.

Put up on **13.10.2022** with the connected matter for further
proceedings on order passed by the court dated 19.02.2021.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Addl. District Judge-02 (East)

Karkardooma Courts/ 22.09.2022