

32 CS 105/2015 1264/16
MOHD.AFZAL KHAN Vs. FAIZ AHMED@FAZI

15.12.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr. Sh. Vishal Gera, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. F.S. Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.

Ms. Shagufta Yasmin and Aishwarya Agarwal, Ld. Counsel
along with applicant.

Put up on 04.01.2023 for F/P.

(Ahlmad)/15.12.2022