

1

CS No. 1812/16

MOHD.IRFAN ETC. Vs. SHAHZAD AHMED

21.02.2024

One of the regular Stenographer is on leave.

Present : Sh. Hari Kishan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs
alongwith plaintiff no.1
Sh. M. K. Sethi, Ld. Counsel for defendants no.1
and 3 (through VC).
Sh. Vivek Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
no.2 alongwith defendant no.2.
None for defendant no.4.

At joint request, put up for remaining PE on

07.03.2024 at 12:00 Noon.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)

ADJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS

DELHI/21.02.2024 (R)