

9

CS 1264/16

MOHD.AFZAL KHAN Vs. FAIZ AHMED@FAZI

02.05.2024

Present : Sh. Vishal Gera, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. D.P. Verma, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.

Certain clarifications are required.

Put up for clarifications, if any/order on **28.05.2024.**

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/02.05.2024 (s)