

15

CS No. 1812/16

MOHD. IRFAN ETC. Vs. SHAHZAD AHMED

23.08.2024

Present : Sh. Akarsh Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for counsel
Sh. Hari Kishan for plaintiff (through VC)
Sh. M. K. Sethi, Ld. counsel for defendants no. 1
and 3.
Sh. Vivek Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
no.2 alongwith defendant no.2.
Sh. Shiv Dutt Kaushik, Ld. counsel for DUSIB/
defendant no. 4 (through VC).

Put up for remaining PE on **13.09.2024 at 12:30 PM.**

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/23.08.2024 ®

At 2:40 PM,

At this stage, Sh. Shiv Dutt Kaushik, Ld. counsel for
DUSIB/defendant no. 4 appeared. He has been apprised of the
order and NDOH.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/23.08.2024 ®